
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

A B C D E

Last Name First Name Organization E-mail Phone
Estes Kevin Division of Services for the Blind Kevin.estes@dhs.arkansas.gov 870-280-6042
Ragsdale Jennifer Arkansas Rehabilitation Services jennifer.ragsdale@arkansas.gov 479-582-1286
Cowling Trenton Arkansas Rehabilitation Services trenton.cowling@arkansas.gov 479-521-5639
Cook Kevin Arkansas Rehabilitation Services kevin.cook@arkansas.gov 479-582-1286
Grigsby Heather Division of Services for the Blind heather.grigsy@arkansas.gov

Cherie Conner North Arkansas College Adult Education Cconner@northark.edu 870-391-3517
Bronson Matthew (ShaDivision of Services for the Blind matthew.bronson@arkansas.gov 479-444-2802
Methvin Patty NWAEDD pmethvin@nwaedd.org 870-754-9130
Moss James NWAEDD - One Stop Operator jmoss@nwaedd.org 479-587-7230
Hopper Sharon Disabled Veterans Outreach Program sharon.hopper@arkansas.gov 479-587-3075
King Hannah North Arkansas College Disabilitites Coordinatohannah.king@northark.edu 870-391-3204
Robertson-Gann Amy NWACC - Director of Disability Services arobertsongann@nwacc.edu 479-986-4076
Deasis Tanya Hark at Excellerate Foundation tanya.deasis@harknwa.com 479-715-3594
Miller Carrie Single Parent Scholarship carrie@spsfnwa.org 479-254-8550 Ext. 108
Olson Eric Goodwill of Arkansas eric.olson@goodwill.org

Daniel Brooke NWTI Student Services Coordinator bdaniel@nwti.edu 479-751-8824
Heathcote Jarrod JBU jheathcote@jbu.edu 479-524-7464
McCullough Aaron U of A am279@uark.edu

Whitehead NeCole AR Sources nwhitehead@arsources.org

Truell George ASU MH gtruell@asumh.edu 870-508-6278
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